2009 High Point Performance

Oregon High School Equestrian Team

OHSET

Master Point Sheet

Event=> 2009-STATE-MEET DATE==> MAY 14,15,16,17,2009
sheet number

5/16/2009 13:40 master number

Individual Performance Award

Number  Last name, first name Code Team Name
0 Do not use this line! Not on File Test Team
1657 EARLS, CHELSEY OR-TRV-01-M COLTON
1792 SCHRIEVER, HOLLY OR-TRV-05-L MOLALLA

649 HARER, ALLYSON OR-NWD-09-L HILLSBORO
1531 DOWNS, KELSEY LEIGH OR-NVD-02-L CANBY
921 BERNBAUM, LINDSEY OR-CEN-03-S DUFUR

1436 JANES, LAUREN OR-TRV-08-M TUALATIN
1534 SCHUETZ, KELSEY OR-NVD-02-L CANBY

141 MAENTZ, OLIVIA OR-SOD-13-M SOUTH MEDFORD
1617 CASEY, AIDEN OR-TRV-10-M WILSONVILLE
1404 LEWIS, KATIE OR-NVD-09-M PERRYDALE
1737 SCHATZ, KELSI OR-TRV-03-M LAKE OSWEGO
1502 MYERS, EMMA OR-NVD-12-M YAMHILL CARLTON

OR-NWD-15-S  SOUTHRIDGE
1573 CARRIS, TERI OR-NVD-11-L SILVERTON

519 CUNIFF, REBECCA OR-NED-08-M SANDY

877 MACWHORTER, LAURIE OR-CEN-09-M MOUNTAIN VIEW

703 FREEMAN, ALLISON

1562 SUTTER, CAMBRIA OR-NVD-11-L SILVERTON
1690 STRAUB, ANNA 407 OR-NED-06-M REX PUTNAM
221 STAHLBERG, DAN OR-WID-01-S CASCADE

657 OTTEN, CHELSEA
659 SCOTT, RAIVENNE
708 STORY, STEFANIE
895 BEEZLEY, CHRISTA

OR-NWD-09-L HILLSBORO
OR-NWD-09-L HILLSBORO
OR-NWD-15-S  SOUTHRIDGE
OR-CEN-01-M BEND

1526 BRILL, ELYSE OR-NVD-06-M MCMINNVILLE

825 YOZAMP, KATIE OR-CEN-13-M SISTERS
1503 NOLAN, RYANN OR-NVD-12-M YAMHILL CARLTON
1768 TOLSTRUP, EMILY OR-TRV-06-M OREGON CITY
1773 WYATT, JENNA OR-TRV-06-M OREGON CITY

664 WOOLERY, ALEXANDRA OR-NWD-09-L HILLSBORO
69 WIRTH, CAITLIN OR-SOD-06-M HENLEY

1020 LOWDEN, ELLEN OR-SVD-17-M SOUTH EUGENE
1070 MOBLEY, JALEESA OR-SVD-08-M ELMIRA
930 HAYDEN, RANSOM OR-CEN-12-L REDMOND

938 KEITH, ALLEGRA OR-CEN-01-M BEND
1486 LERWICK, BARBARA JAYN OR-NVD-03-L DALLAS
2005 ACARREGUI, COURTNEY OR-CEN-13-M SISTERS
237 BURRIS, ANDREA OR-WID-18-M SPRAGUE
602 CHALUPSKY, MEGAN OR-NWD-02-M  BANKS
656 MERRILL, KATIE OR-NWD-09-L HILLSBORO

1658 DYGERT, ASHLEY OR-TRV-01-M COLTON
1171 BOLLHORST, AMANDA OR-SVD-18-M SPRINGFIELD
1800 DEMANT, ZOE OR-SVD-17-M SOUTH EUGENE
28 BOWMAN, CHELSEY OR-SOD-03-L CRATER
324 BRUBAKER, KELSEY OR-WID-19-M STAYTON
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Oregon High School Equestrian Team

OHSET
Master Point Sheet
Event=> 2009-STATE-MEET DATE==> MAY 14,15,16,17,2009
sheet number 1,762
5/16/2009 13:40 master number 34 27 19 24 40 17 7 6 22 15 25 236
Individual Performance Award In Hand Working  Over Saddle  Show- Hunt Stock Total Ind
Number  Last name, first name Code Team Name Driving Trail Reining  Trail Rancher Fences Seat manship Dressage Seat Seat Performanc
660 STARKMAN, KATHLEEN  OR-NWD-09-L HILLSBORO - 1 - 1 - 12 - - - - - 14
1598 RENNIE, BROOKE OR-NVD-10-M SHERWOOD - - - - - - - 1 - 3 10 14
1652 GEISLINGER, AMANDA OR-TRV-01-M COLTON - 14 - - - - - - - - - 14
479 TWOMBLY, ANNE OR-NED-02-S CLACKAMAS 12 1 - - - - - - - - - 13
224 SAWYER, ALLISON OR-WID-01-S CASCADE - 6 - 5 1 - - - - - - 12
305 JONES, LINDSAY OR-WID-02-M CORVALLIS - - 12 - - - - - - - - 12
512 NOLTING, ASHLEY OR-NED-07-L SAM BARLOW - - - - - 12 - - - - - 12
713 SAVAGE, ASHLEY OR-NWD-16-S  ST. HELENS 4 4 - - 1 - 3 - - - - 12
1151 SUTHERLAND, ASHLEE = OR-SVD-19-M THURSTON - - - - - - - - 1 11 - 12
1411 JARVIS, AMANDA OR-NVD-10-M SHERWOOD - - - - - - - - 12 - - 12
1530 KRALOVEC, ANNA OR-NVD-02-L CANBY - 11 - - - - - 1 - - - 12
1624 DOVENBERG, KATIE OR-TRV-10-M WILSONVILLE - - 11 - - - - - - - 1 12
88 RISING, LINDSEY OR-SOD-07-L HIDDEN VALLEY - - - - - - 1 - 10 - - 11
254 LOE, KATIE OR-WID-13-S SALEM ACADEMY - - - - 11 - - - - - - 11
835 ROSS, SHELBY OR-CEN-13-M SISTERS - - - 10 - - - 1 - - - 11
856 GILBERT, COLTON OR-CEN-10-S PAISLEY/NORTHLAK - - 1 - 10 - - - - - - 11
927 SCHTEIDEN, ELIZABETH OR-CEN-12-L REDMOND - - - - - - - - 1 - - 11
217 JORDAN, VANESSA OR-WID-06-L JUNCTION CITY - - - - - - 1 - 9 - - 10
1156 SCHNEIDER, CHELSEA  OR-SVD-20-M WILLAMETTE - - 10 - - - - - - - - 10
1528 WURDINGER, DELANY OR-NVD-06-M MCMINNVILLE - - - 1 6 - - - - - 3 10
1602 ROBERTS, SAMANTHA OR-TRV-09-M WEST LINN - - - - - - - 10 - - - 10
1663 TOMLIN, AMANDA OR-TRV-01-M COLTON - 9 - 1 - - - - - - - 10
47 LAMAS, ENEDINA OR-SOD-04-S EAGLE POINT 9 - - - - - - - - - - 9
669 COWAN, ERICA OR-NWD-11-M  LIBERTY - - - - - - 9 - - - - 9
866 THOMAS, COURTNEY OR-CEN-09-M MOUNTAIN VIEW - - - - - - - - - - 9 9
1423 ASH, ERICA OR-NVD-08-S NORTH MARION - 9 - - - - - - - - - 9
1656 NAYLOR, CASSIE OR-TRV-01-M COLTON - - 1 - 1 - - 6 - - 1 9
240 PAULISSEN, MEGAN OR-WID-18-M SPRAGUE - - - - - 8 - - - - - 8
604 EVERS, SAMANTHA OR-NWD-02-M  BANKS - - - - - - - - 8 - - 8
861 GEORGE, COURTNEY OR-CEN-09-M MOUNTAIN VIEW - - - - - - - 8 - - - 8
1016 MOSMAN, EMILY OR-SVD-17-M SOUTH EUGENE - - 1 - 2 - - 4 - - 1 8
1029 JACOBSEN-BARNES, TERI OR-SVD-17-M SOUTH EUGENE - - - - - - 8 - - - - 8
1107 ALTENBACH, KAITLYN OR-SVD-03-S COQUILLE - - - 1 - - - 1 - 1 5 8
1539 IVERSON, MEGAN OR-NVD-02-L CANBY - - - - - - - - 8 - - 8
1542 HEINTZ, JOLENE OR-NVD-02-L CANBY 8 - - - - - - - - - - 8
2028 VINCENT, KAYLA OR-CEN-08-M MADRAS - - - - - - - 8 - - - 8
478 STINSON, MOLLY OR-NED-02-S CLACKAMAS - 1 6 - - - - - - - - 7
507 HICKOX, BECCA OR-NED-07-L SAM BARLOW - - - 1 1 - - - 4 1 - 7
1142 TURNER-SIROTEK, KYRA OR-SVD-19-M THURSTON 7 - - - - - - - - - - 7
1421 PACK, SAMANTHA OR-NVD-08-S NORTH MARION 6 - - - - - 1 - - - - 7
1524 HERDENER, EMMA OR-NVD-06-M MCMINNVILLE - 7 - - - - - - - - - 7
1732 DEMONICO, ALLI OR-TRV-03-M LAKE OSWEGO - - - 1 - - - - - 6 - 7
13 STEELE, EMILY OR-SOD-01-L ASHLAND - - 6 - - - - - - - - 6
20 PIDDINGTON, SALINA OR-SOD-01-L ASHLAND - - - - 6 - - - - - - 6
138 CASEBIER, MEGAN OR-SOD-13-M SOUTH MEDFORD - - 4 - - - - - - 1 1 6



Oregon High School Equestrian Team
OHSET

Master Point Sheet

Event=> 2009-STATE-MEET

5/16/2009 13:40
Individual Performance Award
Number  Last name, first name Code

287 MALLETTE, FELICIA OR-WID-08-S
1547 SCHATZ, KATIE OR-NVD-02-L
1829 KISCHEL, PAIGE OR-SVD-07-M

63 REMSTEDT, MIKENZIE OR-SOD-06-M

709 WOODWARD, SHAUNA  OR-NWD-15-S

30 BURTON, HEATHER OR-SOD-03-L

40 POOL, DEVIN OR-SOD-03-L
273 KELLY, ELISE OR-WID-22-S
373 HORTON, ELAINE OR-WID-14-S
661 STEELE, JAMIE OR-NWD-09-L
662 TINNEY, ERIN OR-NWD-09-L
829 JACOBSEN, JENNA OR-CEN-13-M

DATE==> MAY 14,15,16,17,2009

sheet number
master number

Team Name
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2009 High Point Overall Performance Recalculated

Oregon High School Equestrian Team

OHSET
Master Point Sheet
Event=> 2009-STATE-MEET DATE==> MAY 14,15,16,17,2009
Overall High Point Performance Award sheet number 1,762 428 258 154 162 308 476 998
5/17/2009 13:00 master number 34 27 19 24 40 17 7 6 22 15 25 236 428 258 154 162 308 476 998
In Hand Working  Over Saddle Show- Hunt Stock Performan Team Working  Canadian Working Total Total Team Overall
Number  Last name, first name Code Team Name Driving Trail Reining Trail Rancher Fences Seat manship Dressage Seat Seat Sub-Total Penning  IHOR Birangle  Pairs Flags A's-drill Drill Team Converted Performanc
0 Do not use this line! Not on File Test Team - - - - - - - - - - - -
649 HARER, ALLYSON OR-NWD-09-L HILLSBORO 11 18 - 11 - - - 18 - - - 58 - 28 - - - - 36 64 32 920
1531 DOWNS, KELSEY LEIGH OR-NVD-02-L  CANBY - - - 18 - - - - - 18 14 50 - 32 - 20 - 8 - 60 30 80
1657 EARLS, CHELSEY OR-TRV-01-M COLTON - 20 - 20 8 - - 11 - - - 59 - 40 - 2 - - - 42 21 80
930 HAYDEN, RANSOM OR-CEN-12-L.  REDMOND 1 - - - - - 16 - - - - 17 2 - 14 28 40 - 40 124 62 79
141 MAENTZ, OLIVIA OR-SOD-13-M SOUTH MEDFORD - - 8 7 - - - 1 - 10 16 42 - 2 - 22 - 32 - 56 28 70
1534 SCHUETZ, KELSEY OR-NVD-02-L CANBY - 16 - - - - 20 - - 9 - 45 - 32 - 6 - 8 - 46 23 68
659 SCOTT, RAIVENNE OR-NWD-09-L HILLSBORO - - 9 - - 3 11 - - - - 23 2 28 4 - 12 - 36 82 41 64
1792 SCHRIEVER, HOLLY OR-TRV-05-L  MOLALLA - - - 16 - - - 16 - 7 20 59 - - - 2 - - - 2 1 60
921 BERNBAUM, LINDSEY OR-CEN-03-S DUFUR - - 20 - 14 - - - - - 12 46 - - - 20 - - - 20 10 56
305 JONES, LINDSAY OR-WID-02-M  CORVALLIS - - 12 - - - - - - - - 12 40 12 - - - - 32 84 42 54
703 FREEMAN, ALLISON OR-NWD-15-S SOUTHRIDGE - - - - - - - 9 - 9 11 29 - 36 - 2 - - - 38 19 48
1436 JANES, LAUREN OR-TRV-08-M  TUALATIN - - - - - 10 - - 18 16 1 45 - - - - - - - 0 0 45
47 LAMAS, ENEDINA OR-SOD-04-S EAGLE POINT 9 - - - - - - - - - - 9 - 8 2 - 20 40 - 70 35 44
961 STEINKE, COLTON OR-CEN-12-L.  REDMOND - - - N N N 1 - N N N 1 - 2 14 28 40 - - 84 42 43
251 LARKIN, AMANDA OR-WID-06-L  JUNCTION CITY 1 - - - - - - - - - - 1 36 - 2 - 36 - 10 84 42 43
202 HONEY, EMILY OR-WID-02-M  CORVALLIS - 1 - N N N N N N N N 1 40 12 - - - - 32 84 42 43
877 MACWHORTER, LAURIE OR-CEN-09-M MOUNTAIN VIEW - 5 - 14 - - - - - - 8 27 - - - - 32 - - 32 16 43
1070 MOBLEY, JALEESA OR-SVD-08-M ELMIRA 18 - - N N N N N N N N 18 - 8 20 - - - 20 48 24 42
267 LLOYD, TONY OR-WID-06-L  JUNCTION CITY - - - - - - - - - - - 0 36 - 2 - 36 - 10 84 42 42
209 MARTIN, KERENZA OR-WID-02-M  CORVALLIS - - - N N N N N N N N 0 40 12 - - - - 32 84 42 42
1530 KRALOVEC, ANNA OR-NVD-02-L CANBY - 11 - - - - - 1 - - - 12 - 32 - 20 - 8 - 60 30 42
708 STORY, STEFANIE OR-NWD-15-S SOUTHRIDGE - - - N N N N 1 - 14 8 23 - 36 - - - - - 36 18 41
895 BEEZLEY, CHRISTA OR-CEN-01-M BEND - - 1 12 - 7 - - - 1 - 21 2 - - 2 - 36 - 40 20 41
1526 BRILL, ELYSE OR-NVD-06-M MCMINNVILLE - - - 1 - N N N N 20 - 21 - N N 40 - - - 40 20 41
1617 CASEY, AIDEN OR-TRV-10-M  WILSONVILLE - - - - - 18 8 - 14 - - 40 - - - - - - - 0 0 40
664 WOOLERY, ALEXANDRA OR-NWD-09-L HILLSBORO 16 - 1 1 - N N N N 1 - 19 - 28 - 12 - - - 40 20 39
866 THOMAS, COURTNEY OR-CEN-09-M MOUNTAIN VIEW - - - - - - - - - - 9 9 - 14 - - 32 - 12 58 29 38
519 CUNIFF, REBECCA OR-NED-08-M SANDY - - 1 4 - N N 20 - 1 1 27 - 22 - - - - - 22 11 38
1800 DEMANT, ZOE OR-SVD-17-M  SOUTH EUGENE - - - 1 7 - 6 - - - 1 15 - - - 32 - 14 - 46 23 38
1404 LEWIS, KATIE OR-NVD-09-M PERRYDALE - - 16 - 20 - N N N N N 36 - 2 - - - - - 2 1 37
203 GIBBONS, CLAIRE OR-WID-02-M  CORVALLIS - - - - - - - - - - - 0 40 - - - - - 32 72 36 36
221 STAHLBERG, DAN OR-WID-01-S CASCADE 20 3 - 1 - N N N N N N 24 - 22 - 2 - - - 24 12 36
938 KEITH, ALLEGRA OR-CEN-01-M BEND 11 - - 1 - - - - 3 2 - 17 - - - 2 - 36 - 38 19 36
1658 DYGERT, ASHLEY OR-TRV-01-M COLTON - - - N 4 - N 12 - N N 16 - 40 - - - - - 40 20 36
51 STUBBS, JO OR-SOD-04-S EAGLE POINT - - - - - - - - - - - 0 - 8 2 - 20 40 - 70 35 35
956 SLOTER, HENNESSEY OR-CEN-12-L.  REDMOND - - - N N N N N N N N 0 - 2 28 - - - 40 70 35 35
28 BOWMAN, CHELSEY OR-SOD-03-L  CRATER - 12 - 1 - - - 1 - - - 14 - 18 - - - - 24 42 21 35
951 NORDMAN, SHELBY OR-CEN-12-L.  REDMOND - - - N N N N N N N N 0 - N 28 - 40 - - 68 34 34
138 CASEBIER, MEGAN OR-SOD-13-M SOUTH MEDFORD - - 4 - - - - - - 1 1 6 - 2 - 22 - 32 - 56 28 34

324 BRUBAKER, KELSEY OR-WID-19-M  STAYTON - - 7 1 - - - 5 - - 1 14 - 16 - 12 - 12 - 40 20 34
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2009 High Point Overall Timed

Oregon High School Equestrian Team

OHSET

Master Point Sheet

Event=> 2009-STATE-MEET DATE==> MAY 14,15,16,17,2009
sheet number

5/17/2009 13:00 master number

Number  Last name, first name Code Team Name
0 Do not use this line! Not on File Test Team
951 NORDMAN, SHELBY OR-CEN-12-L. REDMOND
961 STEINKE, COLTON OR-CEN-12-L. REDMOND
1804 BRUGNOLI, ASHLEY OR-SVD-03-S COQUILLE
73 CARPENTER, SAMMEE OR-SOD-07-L  HIDDEN VALLEY
687 ENGSTROM, TAYLOR OR-NWD-14-L SCAPPOOSE
1014 MCVEA, SHAWNA OR-SVD-05-M CRESWELL
544 KOPECKY, TAYLOR OR-NED-08-M SANDY
269 ANKENY, KRISTEN OR-WID-06-L  JUNCTION CITY
311 OAKES, DAWN MARIE OR-WID-12-L  PHILOMATH
267 LLOYD, TONY OR-WID-06-L  JUNCTION CITY
251 LARKIN, AMANDA OR-WID-06-L  JUNCTION CITY
930 HAYDEN, RANSOM OR-CEN-12-L. REDMOND
44 VOKRAL, MORGAN OR-SOD-03-L CRATER
866 THOMAS, COURTNEY OR-CEN-09-M MOUNTAIN VIEW
37 KELLING, BILLIE OR-SOD-03-L CRATER
1574 RUSH, CASEY OR-NVD-11-L  SILVERTON
1150 CAREY, EMMA OR-SVD-19-M THURSTON
1123 FULKERSON, CODY OR-SVD-12-M  PLEASANT HILL
441 GREENE, JILLIAN OR-NED-04-L ESTACADA
870 MARKHAM, KARLEE OR-CEN-09-M MOUNTAIN VIEW
662 TINNEY, ERIN OR-NWD-09-L HILLSBORO
1481 DALKE, MCKENZIE OR-NVD-03-L  DALLAS
253 ANKENY, MOLLY OR-WID-06-L  JUNCTION CITY
657 OTTEN, CHELSEA OR-NWD-09-L HILLSBORO
878 HUGHES, MACKENZIE OR-CEN-09-M MOUNTAIN VIEW
1401 WOODS, HAILEY OR-NVD-09-M PERRYDALE
45 BATES, ALEX OR-SOD-04-S EAGLE POINT
553 KENNELL, ALYSSA OR-NED-01-M CENTENNIAL
953 LONG, CASEY OR-CEN-12-L. REDMOND
1113 RICHARDS, AMANDA OR-SVD-12-M  PLEASANT HILL
1117 KEENEY, ETHAN OR-SVD-12-M  PLEASANT HILL
661 STEELE, JAMIE OR-NWD-09-L HILLSBORO
1558 LARSON, BRITTANY OR-NVD-11-L  SILVERTON
349 HULL, KENNETH OR-WID-07-M LEBANON
689 GALE, PAYTON OR-NWD-14-L SCAPPOOSE
305 JONES, LINDSAY OR-WID-02-M CORVALLIS
202 HONEY, EMILY OR-WID-02-M CORVALLIS
209 MARTIN, KERENZA OR-WID-02-M CORVALLIS
203 GIBBONS, CLAIRE OR-WID-02-M CORVALLIS
1070 MOBLEY, JALEESA OR-SVD-08-M ELMIRA
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2009 High Point

Oregon High School Equestrian Team

OHSET

Master Point Sheet
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5/17/2009 13:00

Last name, first name
Do not use this line!
STEINKE, COLTON
NORDMAN, SHELBY
HAYDEN, RANSOM
CARPENTER, SAMMEE
KOPECKY, TAYLOR
MCVEA, SHAWNA
BRUGNOLI, ASHLEY
ANKENY, KRISTEN
VOKRAL, MORGAN
OAKES, DAWN MARIE
ENGSTROM, TAYLOR
THOMAS, COURTNEY
TINNEY, ERIN
KELLING, BILLIE
LLOYD, TONY
LARKIN, AMANDA
BATES, ALEX

SCOTT, RAIVENNE
JONES, LINDSAY
HONEY, EMILY
MARTIN, KERENZA
STEELE, JAMIE
LAMAS, ENEDINA
STUBBS, JO
GIBBONS, CLAIRE
SLOTER, HENNESSEY
RUSH, CASEY
MOBLEY, JALEESA
STANEK, MEGAN
ANKENY, MOLLY
FULKERSON, CODY
HARER, ALLYSON
KANDARIS, MICHELE
DEVLAEMINCK, JORDAN
GREENE, JILLIAN
HUGHES, MACKENZIE
CAREY, EMMA
MARKHAM, KARLEE
DOWNS, KELSEY LEIGH
KRALOVEC, ANNA

Overall

DATE==> MAY 14,15,16,17,2009
Overall High Point Timed Events

Code

Not on File
OR-CEN-12-L
OR-CEN-12-L
OR-CEN-12-L
OR-SOD-07-L
OR-NED-08-M
OR-SVD-05-M
OR-SVD-03-S
OR-WID-06-L
OR-SOD-03-L
OR-WID-12-L
OR-NWD-14-L
OR-CEN-09-M
OR-NWD-09-L
OR-SOD-03-L
OR-WID-06-L
OR-WID-06-L
OR-SOD-04-S
OR-NWD-09-L
OR-WID-02-M
OR-WID-02-M
OR-WID-02-M
OR-NWD-09-L
OR-SOD-04-S
OR-SOD-04-S
OR-WID-02-M
OR-CEN-12-L
OR-NVD-11-L
OR-SVD-08-M
OR-SOD-04-S
OR-WID-06-L
OR-SVD-12-M
OR-NWD-09-L
OR-SOD-01-L
OR-SOD-03-L
OR-NED-04-L
OR-CEN-09-M
OR-SVD-19-M
OR-CEN-09-M
OR-NVD-02-L
OR-NVD-02-L

sheet number
master number

Team Name
Test Team
REDMOND
REDMOND
REDMOND
HIDDEN VALLEY
SANDY
CRESWELL
COQUILLE
JUNCTION CITY
CRATER
PHILOMATH
SCAPPOOSE
MOUNTAIN VIEW
HILLSBORO
CRATER
JUNCTION CITY
JUNCTION CITY
EAGLE POINT
HILLSBORO
CORVALLIS
CORVALLIS
CORVALLIS
HILLSBORO
EAGLE POINT
EAGLE POINT
CORVALLIS
REDMOND
SILVERTON
ELMIRA

EAGLE POINT
JUNCTION CITY
PLEASANT HILL
HILLSBORO
ASHLAND
CRATER
ESTACADA
MOUNTAIN VIEW
THURSTON
MOUNTAIN VIEW
CANBY

CANBY

Varsity
vV

30
Breakaway
Roping

18
Steer
Daubing

18

Timed Events

Barrels

34

16

11

16
18

Recalculated

28

Figure 8

18

20

11

©

PR AN

-

15
Flags

16

12

10

18

86

Keyhole

10
1

w

1,199
41

Poles

© =,

-

252
Timed
Sub-Total
40
41
11
51
28
47
44
20
23
40
49
20
23
30
4
3
14
2
0
0
0
13

N

Team

428
428

Penning

N

36
36

40
40
40

40

28

16

20

258
258

22

14

28
12
12
12

©

28

32
32

154
154

Birangle
14
28
14
36

16
22

ANNN

IS

28
40
20

16

22

24

162

162
Working
Pairs

28

28

20
20

308

308
Canadian
Flags

40
40
40

22
36

32
12

36
36
20
12

12
20
20

20
36
16

24
32

32

476
476
Working

4's-Drill  Drill

16 -

40 -

998
998

40
22

10
24
18

12
36
24
10
10

36
32
32
32
36

32

40

20

10

36

32

24

12

Total
Team

84
68
124
22
58
16
22
62
54
20

58
50
34
84
84
62
82
84
84
84
52
70
70
72
70
44
48
62
62
48
64
48
56
28
64
24
32
60
60

Total Team Overall

Converted Timed

to Inv
42
34
62
11
29

8
11
31
27
10
1

29
25
17
42
42
31
41
42
42
42
26
35
35
36
35
22
24
31
31
24
32
24
28
14
32
12
16
30
30

82
75
73
62
57
55
55
51
50
50
50
49
48
47
46
45
45
43
42
42
42
39
37
36
36
36
36
34
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
32
31
30
30


Owner
Typewritten Text
2009 High Point Overall Timed Events Recalculated


2009 High Point

Oreqon Hiah School Equestrian Team

OHSET

Master Point Sheet

Event =>

2009-STATE-MEET

Overall Hiah Point Versatility

Number
0
930
961
659
866
662
1070
657
a7
251
661
1486
856
957
60
236
222
825
1156
452
1598
140
254
448
213
715
829
279
1799

5/17/2009 13:00

Last name. first name
Do not use this line!
HAYDEN, RANSOM
STEINKE, COLTON
SCOTT. RAIVENNE
THOMAS, COURTNEY
TINNEY. ERIN
MOBLEY, JALEESA
OTTEN, CHELSEA
LAMAS, ENEDINA
LARKIN. AMANDA
STEELE, JAMIE
LERWICK. BARBARA JAYNE
GILBERT, COLTON
DURFEE. BRANDICE
COX, HANNAH
DENNY. KIANNA
EMMERT. RYAN
YOZAMP. KATIE
SCHNEIDER, CHELSEA
SEARLS. STEPHANIE
RENNIE, BROOKE
HAWLEY. MEGHAN
LOE. KATIE
PEMBERTON, ALY
SMITH, JUSTIN
WILLIAMS, JARED
JACOBSEN, JENNA
BEAVER. HALEY
DUTY. CHRIS

Versatility

DATE==> MAY 14.15,16.17.2009

Code

Not on File
OR-CEN-12-L
OR-CEN-12-L
OR-NWD-09-L
OR-CEN-09-M
OR-NWD-09-L
OR-SVD-08-M
OR-NWD-09-L
OR-SOD-04-S
OR-WID-06-L
OR-NWD-09-L
OR-NVD-03-L
OR-CEN-10-S
OR-CEN-12-L
OR-SOD-06-M
OR-WID-18-M
OR-WID-01-S
OR-CEN-13-M
OR-SVD-20-M
OR-NED-04-L.
OR-NVD-10-M
OR-SOD-13-M
OR-WID-13-S
OR-NED-04-L
OR-WID-13-S
OR-NWD-16-S
OR-CEN-13-M
OR-WID-06-L
OR-TRV-05-L

sheet number
master number

Team Name
Test Team
REDMOND
REDMOND
HILLSBORO
MOUNTAIN VIEW
HILLSBORO
ELMIRA
HILLSBORO
EAGLE POINT
JUNCTION CITY
HILLSBORO
DALLAS

PAISLEY/NORTHLAK

REDMOND
HENLEY
SPRAGUE
CASCADE
SISTERS
WILLAMETTE
ESTACADA
SHERWOOD
SOUTH MEDFORD
SALEM ACADEMY
ESTACADA
SALEM ACADEMY
ST. HELENS
SISTERS
JUNCTION CITY
MOLALLA

Varsity
N

30 18 34
Breakaway Steer
Ropina  Daubina  Barrels
. 14 -
- - 1
- - 1
. 9 -

18 10 -

- - 1
- - 8
16 - -

. - 1

- 1 -
9 - -
10 - -
- 1 1
1 3 -
- - 1
- 4 -
. - 1
12 1-
11 1-
1 1-
. 1.

28

Fiaure 8

TR

Flaas

1
16

1,199

86 41

Kevhole  Poles

10 -
- 18
- 6
1 1
1.
3 1
14 -
14 -
- 1
- 1
2 -
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Oregon High School Equestrian Team
OHSET

Master Point Sheet

Event=> 2009-STATE-MEET DATE==> MAY 14,15,16,17,2009

sheet number

5/17/2009 13:00 master number 252 236 Total
Individual Versatility Award Timed Performance Individual
Number Last name, first name Code Team Name Sub-Total Sub-Total SIPoints
0 Do not use this line! Not on File Test Team - - -
657 OTTEN, CHELSEA OR-NWD-09-L HILLSBORO 28 23 51
961 STEINKE, COLTON OR-CEN-12-L REDMOND 40 1 41
1486 LERWICK, BARBARA JAY!M OR-NVD-03-L DALLAS 14 17 31
866 THOMAS, COURTNEY OR-CEN-09-M MOUNTAIN VIEW 20 9 29
930 HAYDEN, RANSOM OR-CEN-12-L REDMOND 11 17 28
1070 MOBLEY, JALEESA OR-SVD-08-M ELMIRA 10 18 28
662 TINNEY, ERIN OR-NWD-09-L HILLSBORO 23 4 27
856 GILBERT, COLTON OR-CEN-10-S PAISLEY/NORTHLA 16 11 27
659 SCOTT, RAIVENNE OR-NWD-09-L HILLSBORO 2 23 25
825 YOZAMP, KATIE OR-CEN-13-M SISTERS 1 20 21
1156 SCHNEIDER, CHELSEA OR-SVD-20-M WILLAMETTE 10 10 20
1598 RENNIE, BROOKE OR-NVD-10-M SHERWOOD 4 14 18
661 STEELE, JAMIE OR-NWD-09-L HILLSBORO 13 4 17
236 DENNY, KIANNA OR-WID-18-M SPRAGUE 14 1 15
254 LOE, KATIE OR-WID-13-S SALEM ACADEMY 4 11 15
213 SMITH, JUSTIN OR-WID-13-S SALEM ACADEMY 13 1 14
715 WILLIAMS, JARED OR-NWD-16-S ST. HELENS 12 1 13
47 LAMAS, ENEDINA OR-SOD-04-S EAGLE POINT 2 9 11
222 EMMERT, RYAN OR-WID-01-S CASCADE 9 1 10
478 STINSON, MOLLY OR-NED-02-S CLACKAMAS 1 7 8
140 HAWLEY, MEGHAN OR-SOD-13-M SOUTH MEDFORD 4 2 6
829 JACOBSEN, JENNA OR-CEN-13-M SISTERS 2 4 6
452 SEARLS, STEPHANIE OR-NED-04-L ESTACADA 3 2 5
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